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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Alarm-Business
911 Problem
Assist Fire Dep
Assist Fire Dep
Citizen Assist
Pursuit

Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Fraud

Road Rage

Extra Patrol
Smoke Alarm
Lockout

Citizen Dispute
911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Hazard
Agency Assist
Welfare Check
Traffic Stop
Citizen Assist
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Citizen Dispute
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Lockout
Traffic
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Alarm-Business
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Alarm Residence
Extra Patrol
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Info Report

Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Center St; St Ed
Nash Rd; Parkman
Grove Rd; Parkma
Vernon Dr; Parkm
0ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Main Mark
15765 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Churc
17181 Farmington Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Churc
16515 Main Market Rd;
16066 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
17045 Reeves Rd; LOBBY
Main Market Rd & Madis
16647 0ld State Rd; Pa
16154 High St; Parkman
16777 Shedd Rd; Parkma
16927 Tavern Rd; Parkm
17290 Nash Rd; Parkman
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Newcomb Rd & Tavern Rd
Main Market

17615 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Churc
16927 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Main Market Rd & Indus
16824 Main Market Rd;
16927 Tavern Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
McCall Rd & Mill Rd; P
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
McCall Rd & Grove Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Main Mark
16508 Main Market Rd;
19042 Nelson Ledge Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17920 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
16360 Vernon Dr; Parkm
Madison Rd & High St;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Main Mark
16220 Main Market Rd;

When reported
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G23-05230
G23-05231
G23-05240
G23-05295
G23-05321
G23-05327
G23-05354
G23-05357
G23-05369
G23-05371
G23-05373
G23-05381
G23-05382
G23-05383
G23-05384
G23-05385
G23-05423
G23-05429
G23-05439
G23-05448
G23-05490
G23-05493
G23-05494
G23-05514
G23-05516
G23-05524
G23-05526
G23-05529
G23-05533
G23-05539
G23-05541
G23-05554
G23-05559
G23-05573
G23-05598
G23-05604
G23-05605
G23-05608
G23-05610
G23-05648
G23-05661
G23-05684
G23-05702
G23-05740
G23-05744
G23-05752
G23-05761
G23-05767
G23-05770
G23-05773
G23-05775
G23-05777
G23-05779
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

Pursuit
Disabled Veh
Extra Patrol
Traffic Offense
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Offense
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Theft

Traffic Offense
Alarm-Business
Parking Problem
Traffic Stop
Suicidal Person
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Offense
Traffic Offense
Custodial Int
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Disabled Veh
Escort Funeral
Traffic Stop
Extra Patrol
Found Property
Tree Down
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Crash-N
Traffic Crash-I
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Suspicious
Traffic Offense

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

Farmington Rd & Main M
Nash Rd & Madison Rd;
16571 Bundysburg Rd; P
Newcomb Rd & Shedd Rd;
17995 Tavern Rd; Parkm
SR 422 & Reynolds Rd;
16381 Stagecoach Dr; P
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17296 0l1ld State Rd; Pa
16066 Main Market Rd;
Grove Rd & McCall Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17605 Reeves Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Nelso
18258 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Madis
18125 Madison Rd; Park
17625 Reeves Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
16444 0ld State Rd; Pa
McCall Rd & Grove Rd;
16150 Center St; St Ed
16394 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
16581 0ld State Rd; Pa
16250 Main Market Rd;
16066 Main Market Rd;
Madison Rd & Hosmer Rd
15460 Main Market Rd;
16515 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
16855 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
16150 Center St; St Ed
16250 Main Market Rd;
Nelson Rd & Mill Rd; P
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16250 Main Market Rd;
0ld State Rd & Reeves
0ld State Rd & Nash Rd
Main Market Rd & Churc
Church St & High St; P
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
16299 Main Market Rd;
16066 Main Market Rd;
17000 Hosmer Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Madis
15455 Main Market Rd;
17400 Madison Rd; Park

When reported
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04/14/2023
04/15/2023
04/15/2023
04/15/2023
04/16/2023
04/16/2023
04/16/2023
04/16/2023
04/16/2023
04/16/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
04/17/2023
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04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/18/2023
04/19/2023
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04/21/2023
04/21/2023
04/21/2023
04/21/2023
04/22/2023
04/22/2023
04/23/2023
04/23/2023
04/23/2023
04/23/2023
04/23/2023
04/24/2023
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G23-05780
G23-05783
G23-05793
G23-05797
G23-05818
G23-05827
G23-05829
G23-05831
G23-05843
G23-05848
G23-05852
G23-06002
G23-06033
G23-06049
G23-06055
G23-06062
G23-06069
G23-06071
G23-06083
G23-06086
G23-06087
G23-06095
G23-06113
G23-06123
G23-06125
G23-06129
G23-06140
G23-06143
G23-06192
G23-06195
G23-06197
G23-06205
G23-06220
G23-06230
G23-06250
G23-06262
G23-06270
G23-06284
G23-06286
G23-06298
G23-06299
G23-06308
G23-06336
G23-06345
G23-06348
G23-06396
G23-06400
G23-06419
G23-06420
G23-06422
G23-06425
G23-06428
G23-06483
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MONTHLY TOWNSHIP
Incident nature

911 Problem
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Offense
Extra Patrol
Assist Fire Dep
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Road Rage
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
911 Problem
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Missing Person
Assist Fire Dep
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Traffic Stop
Agency Assist
Agency Assist
Traffic Stop
Assist Fire Dep
Alarm-Business
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Suspicious
Extra Patrol
Alarm-Business
Traffic Stop

Geauga County Sheriff's Office
Monthly Township Report

REPORT:
Incident address

17290 Nash Rd; Parkman
16261 Soltis Rd; Parkm
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Madis
16150 Center St; St Ed
17015 Nash Rd; Parkman
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
16220 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Tavern Rd & Nash Rd; P
Newcomb Rd & Patch Rd;
16299 Main Market Rd;
16299 Main Market Rd;
16936 0ld State Rd; Pa
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Churc
Madison Rd & Nash Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
16066 Main Market Rd;
Madison Rd & High St;
Tavern Rd & Patch Rd;
16790 Main Market Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Farmi
16504 Stagecoach Dr; P
Main Market Rd & Farmi
Main Market Rd & Nelso
16515 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Farley Rd
Patch Rd & Newcomb Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
16250 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Nelso
17505 Newcomb Rd; Park
18305 Madison Rd; Park
Main Market Rd & Indus
Main Market Rd & Indus
16066 Main Market Rd;
16515 Main Market Rd;
Main Market Rd & Madis
Main Market Rd & Nelso
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Madison Rd & Main Mark
Madison Rd & Main Mark
17699 Swine Creek Rd;
16150 Center St; St Ed
18305 Madison Rd; Park
Madison Rd & Farley Rd

When reported
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04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/27/2023
04/28/2023
04/28/2023
04/28/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/29/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
04/30/2023
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G23-06487
G23-06501
G23-06509
G23-06513
G23-06516
G23-06535
G23-06567
G23-06568
G23-06569
G23-06595
G23-06618
G23-06680
G23-06681
G23-06698
G23-06750
G23-06751
G23-06761
G23-06768
G23-06771
G23-06775
G23-06777
G23-06780
G23-06782
G23-06800
G23-06819
G23-06846
G23-06852
G23-06867
G23-06868
G23-06869
G23-06871
G23-06875
G23-06879
G23-06884
G23-06886
G23-06889
G23-06897
G23-06898
G23-06903
G23-06906
G23-06909
G23-06910
G23-06911
G23-06912
G23-06913
G23-06916
G23-06917
G23-06918
G23-06927
G23-06929
G23-06932
G23-06931
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